TABLE OF CONTENTS
61 1/4"
FLANGE
HEIGHT
GENERAL NOTES & ELEVATIONS
GLAZING DETAII R
SECTION VIEWS
BOM AND EXTRUSIONS

GREATER THAN 105 DEGREES OR LESS THAN 75 DEGREES ARE WELDED
TOGETHER. SMALL JOINT SEAM SEALANT USED AT ALL JOINTS.
8. SERIES / MODEL DESIGNATION PW-3150. (A.K.A. PW-3750)
9. THE DESIGNATION X AND O STAND FOR THE FOLLOWING:
0 = FIXED LITE
10. SECTION CALLOUTS APPLY TO ALL CONFIGURATIONS.
DESIGN PRESSURE
RATI NG
+/- 65 PSF
+/- 80 PSF
IMPACT RATI NG
LARGE MISSILE IMPACT
Lucas A. Turner
2015-11-11
10:52-05:00
0562**8.78
WINDOW SYSTEMS
1900 SW 44TH AVE.
OCALA, FLORIDA 34474
3150 ALUM.
PICTURE WINDOW
IMPACT
Z
LU
CD
E
<C
08
LU
<C
Z
CO
LU
<C
LO
LU
1-
<C
01
Z
0
1-
0-
CE
0
0
LU
0
Z
4=-SUS»X
e-:66
: v. : No 58201 ..'45
-
&*E
= -0: :C:
:4/C
'/0.. :40*
0.:<e #2
STAl E OF
A
·.1.OR, 9::* +e .02%
/ZiL
11/11/2015
LUCAS A. TURNER, P.E.
FL PE # 58201
1239 JABARA AVE.
NORTH PORT, FL 34288
PH. 941-380-1574
SHEET DESCRIPTION:
GENERAL NOTES AND
ELEVATIONS
DRAWN BY: